Clearance Price List - Effective 8th August 2007
INV. CODE  3M Product Code DESCRIPTION Qty Pack Size Trade Price Special
Clearance Price  NSW  Vic  QLD  SA  New
castle
 3M™ Flexible Sanding Sponges: Regular 96x66x25mm
1000-3803 0283846 3803 Coarse BOX 24 40.00$         28.80$           - - 1     6     -
 3M™ Flexible Sanding Sponges: Soft Back 115x140x5mm
1000-3810 XC003406383 3810 Super Fine BOX 20 34.50$         25.80$           1     -  3     4     -
3M™ Finesse-it™ Hand Sanding Pad
1000-FS-RP 0273953 13441 Finesse-it™ Hand Sanding Pad EA  1 14.50$         10.84$           21   -  9     3     -
1000-FBP-133
0316590
3M #81471 FINESSE-IT 133MM BUFFING PAD
Pad 1 22.50$         16.63$           -  -  10   10   -
3M™ Scotch-Brite™ Coating Removal Disc (CR-DH)
1000-CRDH-178 0350363 Scotch-Brite™ Coating Removal Disc  178mm DISC 1 22.50$         16.53$           -  -  2     5     6
Scotch-Brite™ Multi-Flex Abrasive Sheets
1000-FAS-AVFN 61500129244 Multi Flex Sheets A VFN Roll 203x6mm-
Maroon ROLL 60 41.50$         30.90$           -  -  -  2     -
1000-FAS-SULF 61500134426 Multi-Flex Sheets S ULF Roll 203x6mm - Grey ROLL 60 41.50$         30.90$           -  -  - -  -
Authorised Distributor Industrial
Products
Stock on Hand
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
C:\Documents and Settings\mir1jmh\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\2008 08 20 3M Clearance List 1 20/08/2008
Clearance Price List - Effective 8th August 2007
INV. CODE  3M Product Code DESCRIPTION Qty Pack Size Trade Price Special
Clearance Price  NSW  Vic  QLD  SA  New
castle
Stock on Hand
3M™ Back Up Pads for Hookit™  150mm  Discs
1000-HIA-5876 0300715 3M HOOKIT Disc Pad - 6 Hole EA  1 40.50$         30.07$               -       -       -         2      -
1000-HIA-7389 0300723 3M Backup Pads for 150mm HOOKIT -
Medium EA  1 40.50$         30.07$            -     -       -         1      -
1000-HIA-7390 0300988 3M HOOKIT Studless Disc Pad - 6 Hole EA  1 40.50$         30.07$               -       -       -         2      -
3M™ Hookit™ Gold Paper Discs 150mm - Dustless 6 Holes
1000-HID-080 GC8004511699 Gold Disc - 80Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           -  -  - 6          -
1000-HID-100 0360669 Gold Disc - 100 Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           - 2     4     5     -
1000-HID-120 GC800454867 Gold Disc - 120 Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           -  1     -  4     -
1000-HID-150 0360644 Gold Disc - 150 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  2     -
1000-HID-180 GC800451681 Gold Disc - 180 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  2     -
1000-HID-240 GC800454859 Gold Disc - 240 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  4     -
1000-HID-320 GC800451673 Gold Disc - 320 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  1     -
1000-HID-400 GC800451665 Gold Disc - 400 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  3     13   14   -
1000-HID-500 GC800481126 Gold Disc - 500 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  9     5     -
3M™ Hookit™ Gold Paper Discs 150mm - Dustless 9 Holes
1000-HIGD-180  0395731 Gold Discs - 180 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$               -       -       -       -        -
1000-HIGD-400  0395780 Gold Discs - 400 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$               -       -       -       -        -
3M™ Hookit™ Gold Paper Discs 150mm - Regular (No Holes)
1000-HIGR-080 0370007 Gold Disc - 80 Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           -  -  -  -  -
1000-HIGR-100 0370007 Gold Disc - 100 Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           -  -  -  -  -
1000-HIGR-120 0370015 Gold Disc - 120 Grit BOX 100  67.00$         50.00$           -  -  2     -  1
1000-HIGR-150 0370023 Gold Disc - 150 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  -  -
1000-HIGR-180 0370031 Gold Disc - 180 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  3     -  -
1000-HIGR-240 0370056 Gold Disc - 240 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  4     4     -
1000-HIGR-320 0370064 Gold Disc - 320 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  -  20   -
1000-HIGR-400 0370072 Gold Disc - 400 Grit BOX 100  53.50$         40.00$           -  -  7     4     -
3M™ Hookit™ Gold Paper Sheets - Dustless
1000-HISH-120  0363085 Gold Paper - 120 Grit BOX 50 38.00$         28.50$               -       -         4       5      -
1000-HISH-180  0363101 Gold Paper - 180 Grit BOX 50 28.00$         21.00$               -       -       -         5      -
1000-HISH-320  0363135 Gold Paper - 320 Grit BOX 50 28.00$         21.00$               -       -         2     10      -
1000-HISH-400  0363143 Gold Paper - 400 Grit BOX 50 28.00$         21.00$               -       -       -         9      -
1000-HISH-500  0363150 Gold Paper - 500 Grit BOX 50 28.00$         20.50$               -       -         4     -        -
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
C:\Documents and Settings\mir1jmh\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\2008 08 20 3M Clearance List 2 20/08/2008
Clearance Price List - Effective 8th August 2007
INV. CODE  3M Product Code DESCRIPTION Qty Pack Size Trade Price Special
Clearance Price  NSW  Vic  QLD  SA  New
castle
Stock on Hand
3M™ Hookit™ Gold Paper Sheets
1000-HIST-400    0363044 3M 255P HOOKIT 93X175 LS404G P400 BOX 50 19.35$         14.50$               -       -         5  -      -
1000-HIST-500    GC800510890 3M 255P HOOKIT 93X175 LS404G P500 BOX 50 19.35$         14.50$               12       5
1000-HIST-80     GC800454826 3M 255P HOOKIT 93X175 LS404G P80 BOX 50 25.35$         19.00$               -       -         2     -        -
3M™ Stikit Discs
1000-SIA-5558    9122013 3M DISC PAD                             EA 1 36.05$                      27.03     12     -       10     -        -
1000-SIA-5576    0116566 3M STIKIT DISC PAD                      EA 1 37.85$                      28.38     -       -       17     -        -
1000-SID-150     0400879 3M 255P STIKIT P150 150 RD600A ROLL     ROLL 100 44.35$                      33.26     -       -         4     -        -
1000-SID-180     0377606 3M 255P STIKIT P180 150 RD600A ROLL     ROLL 100 52.20$                      39.13       4     -         2       2      -
1000-SIGD-240    0400846 3M 255P STIKIT P240 150 REGULAR         ROLL 100 52.20$                      39.13     -       -         3     -        -
1000-SISH-180    0377572 3M 255P STIKIT P180 115X250 ROLL        ROLL 50 51.75$                      38.80     -       -         2     -        -
1000-SISH-400    0377846 3M 255P STIKIT P400 115X250 ROLL        ROLL 50 51.75$                      38.80  -     -         2     -        -
1000-SISO-120    0378109 3M 92X200MM REG SHEET                   ROLL 50 23.85$                      17.88     -       -         7     -        -
1000-SISO-180    0377556 3M 92X200MM REG SHEET                   ROLL 100 35.90$                      26.94     -       -         3     -        -
1000-SISO-240    0377622 3M 92X200MM REG SHEET                   ROLL 100 35.90$                      26.94  -     -         5     -        -
1000-SISO-400    0377820 3M 92X200MM REGULAR STIKIT SHEET        ROLL 100 35.90$                      26.94  -     -         5     -        -
1000-SIST-120    0378091 ROLL  ROLL 50 23.85$                      17.88     -       -         6     -        -
1000-SIST-180    0377564 ROLL  ROLL 100 35.92$                      26.94     -       -         5     -        -
1000-SIST-240    0377630 ROLL  ROLL 100 35.92$                      26.94     -       -         5     -        -
1000-SIST-320    0377762 ROLL  ROLL 100 34.90$                      26.16     -       -         5     -        -
1000-SIST-400   0377838 ROLL  ROLL 100 34.90$                     26.16     -       -         5     -        -
3M™ Wetordry™ Tri-M-ite™ Paper
1000-W/D-600 GC74326015 3M™ Wetordry™ Tri-M-ite™ Paper P600A BOX 50 50.00$         36.50$               -       -       -       -          6
1000-W/D-1200 GC074391019 3M™ Wetordry™ Tri-M-ite™ Paper P1200A BOX 50 50.00$         37.50$
4     -  7     -  -
3M™ Perfect-it™ Compound
1000-5936
AS010558281
3M #5936 PERFECT IT III COMPOUND
Bottle 1 40.00$         29.75$           -  -  -  6     -
1000-5941
60980043321
3M #5941 PERFECT IT COMPOUND
Bottle 1 27.00$         20.25$           -  -  9     -  -
3M™ Superbuff™ Buffing Pad
1000-5700 0330860 05700 3M Superbuff Pad White 203mm EA 1 41.50$         30.78$           1     -  -  -  -
1000-5725 0318240 3M #05725 PERFECT IT FOAM POLISHING PAD EA 1 15.50$         11.30$           -  -  -  7     -
1000-5705 XS002000650 05705 3M Superbuff Pad Yellow  203mm EA 1 46.00$         34.49$           -  -  -  1     -
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
C:\Documents and Settings\mir1jmh\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\2008 08 20 3M Clearance List 3 20/08/2008
Clearance Price List - Effective 8th August 2007
INV. CODE  3M Product Code DESCRIPTION Qty Pack Size Trade Price Special
Clearance Price  NSW  Vic  QLD  SA  New
castle
Stock on Hand
3M™ Guide Coat
1000-GC-KIT
0375345
3M #0375345 GUIDE COAT KIT
Kit 1 29.50$         22.11$           -  -  -  2     -
1000-GC-CART
0375337
3M #0375337 GUIDE COAT CARTRIDGE
EA 1 20.00$         14.74$           -  -  -  3     -
3M™ 2214 Light Duty Masking Tape
1014-2214-18 70006297280 Light Duty Masking Tape 2214 - 18mm EA 1 1.25$           0.94$             -  11   -  -  -
1014-2214-48 70006297314 Light Duty Masking Tape 2214 - 48mm EA 1 3.20$           2.46$             -  6     -  -  -
3M™ Occupational Health & Environmental Safety Products
1016-1100 0366161 3M™ 1100 Earplugs BOX 200 PAIRS 27.00$         20.00$               -       -       -         5      -
1016-1450 0298885 3M™ Paint Buster Hand Cleaner CAN 1 21.50$         15.84$               -       -       -       -        -
1016-501 0394494 501 Filter Retainer EA 1 4.40$           3.30$             34   8     17   10   -
1016-5925 AT010559105 5925 Particulate Filter BOX 10 77.00$         57.52$           -  2     1     6     2
1016-6005 70071091410 6075 Formaldahyde Organic Filter PACK 1 PAIR 20.00$         14.66$           -  - -  -  -
1016-6051 70071091394 3M™ 6051 Organic Vapour Cartridge PACK 1 PAIR 18.00$         13.06$                 7     -       -       -        -
1016-6200 70071091436 6200 Medium Half Face piece PACK 1 30.00$         22.48$           -  -  4     -  -
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
C:\Documents and Settings\mir1jmh\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\2008 08 20 3M Clearance List 4 20/08/2008
Clearance Price List - Effective 8th August 2007
INV. CODE  3M Product Code DESCRIPTION Qty Pack Size Trade Price Special
Clearance Price  NSW  Vic  QLD  SA  New
castle
Stock on Hand
1016-8710 0398628 8710 P1 Dust/Mist Respirator BOX 20 32.00$         23.79$           -  -  -  - -
1016-8812 GT400032030 8812 P1 Cool Air Dust/Mist Respirator BOX 10 39.50$         29.48$           -  -  -  8     -
1016-7002S      3M 7002S MEDIUM HALF FACEPIECE          PACK 1 48.64$         38.53$           -  2     -  1     -
1016-7003S      3M 7003S LARGE HALF FACEPIECE           PACK 1 48.64$         38.53$           6     -  -
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
C:\Documents and Settings\mir1jmh\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\2008 08 20 3M Clearance List 5 20/08/2008